
MACOMB INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR 
STUDENT  EXTENDED YEAR ROUND STUDENT 

2024-2025 
August/September 

Thursday, September 5, 2024, First Day of School 
Friday, September 27, 2024, No School  

 

October  
Thursday, October 31, 2024, School in the AM for Half Day 

 

November 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024, No School 
Wednesday, November 27 – Friday, November 29, 2024, No School 

 

December 
Monday, December 23 – Tuesday, December 31, 2024, No School 

 

January 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 – Friday, January 3, 2025, No School 
Monday, January 20, 2025, No School 

 

February 
Friday, February 14, 2025, No School 
Monday, February 17, 2025 - February 18, 2025, No School 

 

March 
Friday, March 7, 2025, No School 
Monday, March 24, 2025 - Friday, March 28, 2025, No School 

 

April 
Friday, April 18, 2025, No School 

 

May 
Friday, May 23, 2025, No School 
Monday, May 26, 2025, No School 

 

June 
Friday, June 6, 2025, No School 
Friday, June 13, 2025, No School 
Friday, June 20, 2025, No School 
Friday, June 27, 2025, No School 
Monday, June 30, No School 

  



 

July 
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 – Friday, July 11, 2025, No School 
Friday, July 18, 2025, No School 
Friday, July 25, 2025, No School 
 

August 
Friday, August 1, 2025, No School 
Friday, August 8, 2025, No School 
Thursday, August 14, 2025, School in the AM for Half Day, Last Day of School 
 

Thanksgiving Recess:  11/27/24 - return 12/02/24 
Mid-Winter Recess:  2/14/25- return 2/19/25, No School 
Holiday Recess:  12/23/24 - return 1/6/25 
Spring Recess:  3/24/25 – return 3/31/25 
 
9/27/24 Tentative Opening Day/PD date 
2024-2025 First Day of Classes: 9/5/2024 
2024-2025 Last Day of Classes (1/2 day): 8/14/2025   
*Center Based Programs will conduct one evening parent/teacher 
conference (date to be determined) 
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